


Program

Greetings & Introduction of
Distinguished Guests

Helen S. Aguon
Mistress of Ceremony

Flag Raising Ceremony
Invocation
Parade of Trucks

Port Authority of Guam Port Police
Father Danilo Trajano

Transportation and Industry Partners

Welcoming Remarks Rory J. Respicio
General Manager

Keynote Address Honorable Joshua F. Tenorio
Acting Governor of Guam

Presentation of Proclamation and Legislative Resolution

Presentation of Appreciation by the Port Users Group, Guam

Recognition of Retirees

Retiree Years of ServicePosition

Frankie R.J. Cruz
Jerry S. Sanchez
George C. Pecina
Simon S. Pinaula
Wilfredo B. Adonay
Antonio Q. Untalan
Luis R. Baza

Transportation Supervisor
Port Police II
Accounting Technician III
Stevedoring Superintendent
Heavy Equipment Mechanic II
Equipment Operator II
Deputy General Manager

35
30
25
29
26
27
2

Blessing of the Food 

Opening Remarks Dorothy P. Harris
Board of Directors, Vice-Chairperson

Refreshments will be served following the ceremony


